ПРОФИЛАКТИЧЕСКИЙ ОСМОТР.

	2004
	2003
	2002
	2000
	1999
	1998
	1997

	муж
	жен
	муж
	жен
	муж
	жен
	муж
	жен
	муж
	жен
	муж
	жен
	муж
	жен

	1.хол
2.глюкоза
3.ССРот
4.ЭКГ
5.ВГД
	1.хол
2.глюкоза
3.ССРот
4.ЭКГ
5.ВГД
6.мазок
	1.хол
2.глюкоза
3.ССРот
4.ЭКГ
5.ВГД
6.ФЛГ
	1.хол
2.глюкоза
3.ССРот
4.ЭКГ
5.ВГД
6.ФЛГ
7.мазок
	1.хол
2.глюкоза
3.ССРот
4.ЭКГ
5.ВГД
6.ФЛГ
	1.хол
2.глюкоза
3.ССРот
4.ЭКГ
5.ВГД
6.ФЛГ
7.мазок
	1.хол
2.глюкоза
3.ССРот
4.ЭКГ
5.ВГД
	1.хол
2.глюкоза
3.ССРот
4.ЭКГ
5.ВГД
6.мазок
	1.хол
2.глюкоза
3.ССРот
4.ЭКГ
5.ВГД
	1.хол
2.глюкоза
3.ССРот
4.ЭКГ
5.ВГД
6.мазок
	1.хол
2.глюкоза
3.ССРот
4.ЭКГ
5.ВГД
6.ФЛГ
	1.хол
2.глюкоза
3.ССРот
4.ЭКГ
5.ВГД
6.ФЛГ
7.мазок
	1.хол
2.глюкоза
3.ССРот
4.ЭКГ
5.ВГД
6.ФЛГ
	1.хол
2.глюкоза
3.ССРот
4.ЭКГ
5.ВГД
6.ФЛГ
7.мазок

	[bookmark: _GoBack]1994
	1993
	1991
	1990
	1988
	1987
	1986

	муж
	жен
	муж
	жен
	муж
	жен
	муж
	жен
	муж
	жен
	муж
	жен
	муж
	жен

	1.хол
2.глюкоза
3.ССРот
4.ЭКГ
5.ВГД
	1.хол
2.глюкоза
3.ССРот
4.ЭКГ
5.ВГД
6.мазок
	1.хол
2.глюкоза
3.ССРот
4.ЭКГ
5.ВГД
	1.хол
2.глюкоза
3.ССРот
4.ЭКГ
5.ВГД
6.мазок
	1.хол
2.глюкоза
3.ССРот
4.ЭКГ
5.ВГД
6.ФЛГ
	1.хол
2.глюкоза
3.ССРот
4.ЭКГ
5.ВГД
6.ФЛГ
7.мазок
	1.хол
2.глюкоза
3.ССРот
4.ЭКГ
5.ВГД
6.ФЛГ
	1.хол
2.глюкоза
3.ССРот
4.ЭКГ
5.ВГД
6.ФЛГ
7.мазок
	1.хол
2.глюкоза
3.ССРот
4.ЭКГ
5.ВГД
	1.хол
2.глюкоза
3.ССРот
4.ЭКГ
5.ВГД
6.мазок
	1.хол
2.глюкоза
3.ССРот
4.ЭКГ
5.ВГД
	1.хол
2.глюкоза
3.ССРот
4.ЭКГ
5.ВГД
6.мазок
	1.хол
2.глюкоза
3.ССРот
4.ЭКГ
5.ВГД
6.ФЛГ
	1.хол
2.глюкоза
3.ССРот
4.ЭКГ
5.ВГД
6.ФЛГ
7.мазок



*женщины с 18 лет-осмотр акушерки или гинеколога 1 раз в год
